Elbow Plating System
CONTENTS
Introducing the System	 2
Elbow Plating System Features	 3
Olecranon Plate Features	 4
Coronoid Plate Features	 4
Distal Humerus Plate Features	 5
Parallel Plate Placement 	 6

Olecranon Plate, Std, 11-hole, RT (150mm) 70-0309
Olecranon Plate, Ext, 5-hole, LT (90mm) 70-0312
Olecranon Plate, Ext, 5-hole, RT (90mm) 70-0313
Olecranon Plate, Ext, 9-hole, LT (130mm) 70-0314
Olecranon Plate, Ext, 9-hole, RT (130mm) 70-0315
Optional Olecranon Plates
Olecranon Plate, Std, 15-hole, LT (190mm) 70-0310
Olecranon Plate, Std, 15-hole, RT (190mm) 70-0311
Olecranon Plate, Nrw, 5-hole, LT (85mm) 70-0316
Olecranon Plate, Nrw, 5-hole, RT (85mm) 70-0317
Distal Humerus Plates
7 Hole Locking Medial Plate (84mm) PL-LEM7
8 Hole Locking Medial Plate (88mm) PL-LEM8
Long 9 Hole Locking Medial Plate (96mm) PL-LEM9L
Short 9 Hole Locking Medial Plate (95mm) PL-LEM9S
12 Hole Locking Medial Plate (130mm) PL-LEM12
16 Hole Locking Medial Plate (175mm) PL-LEM16
Left 6 Hole Locking Lateral Plate (58mm) PL-LEL6L
Right 6 Hole Locking Lateral Plate (58mm) PL-LEL6R
Left 10 Hole Locking Lateral Plate (100mm) PL-LEL10L
Right 10 Hole Locking Lateral Plate (100mm) PL-LEL10R
Left 14 Hole Locking Lateral Plate (142mm) PL-LEL14L
Right 14 Hole Locking Lateral Plate (142mm) PL-LEL14R
Left 20 Hole Locking Lateral Plate (206mm) PL-LEL20L
Right 20 Hole Locking Lateral Plate (206mm) PL-LEL20R
Coronoid Plates
Coronoid Plate, Left PL-ELCOL
Coronoid Plate, Right PL-ELCOR
3.5mm Locking Hexalobe Screws